
Prices include delivery on orders over £100378

HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE STORAGE

TRB1

TRB3

TRB4
The Transbank is designed specifically for transporting small quantities of flammable liquids or 
chemicals. It fully complies with all regulations and can be fixed or loose on the back of a vehicle. 
 
• Fully welded and tested sump base to prevent leakage. 
• Ventilated to prevent build up of fumes. 
• Over centre catch with padlock facility. 
• Flame arrestor gauze fitted on all boxes. 
• Finished in bright red with relevant hazard warning signs fitted as standard. 
• Built to specification for half hour fire rating.

TRB6

FLAMBANK 
STORAGE VAULT
Constructed to the same high 
specification as the Tuffbank 
range, Flambank boxes fully 
comply with all regulations for 
the safe storage of chemicals 
and flammables. 
 
• Fully welded and tested sump 

base to prevent leakage. 
• High and low level ventilation to 

prevent build up of fumes. 
• Flame arresting gauze fitted on 

all boxes. 
• Finished in bright red with 

relevant hazard warning signs 
fitted as standard. 

• Built to specification for half 
hour rating. 

• Chests supplied with one 
internal shelf.

FB2

Ext size W x H x D mm 
985 x 475 x 540 

1275 x 665 x 675 
760 x 665 x 675 

760 x 1275 x 675 
1275 x 1275 x 675 
1585 x 1275 x 675 

2380 x 1000 x 1220

Weight kg 
45 
80 
50 
95 

170 
200 
300

REF 
FB1 
FB2 

FB21 
FBC2 
FBC4 
FBC5 
FBC8

Int size W x H x D mm 
900 x 470 x 470 
1190 x 605 x 605 
680 x 605 x 605 

680 x 1210 x 605 
1190 x 1210 x 605 
1500 x 1210 x 605 
2330 x 920 x 1125

Type 
Van box 
Site box 
Site box 

Site chest 
Site chest 
Site chest 
Site chest

Sump cap ltrs 
65 
110 
65 
65 
110 
140 
320

PRICE 
 £554.97  
 £912.35  
 £793.80  

 £1336.75  
 £1604.78  
 £2008.55  
 £4735.31 

FBC8

FB1

FBC4

TRANSBANK STORAGE VAULT

O/S W x D x H mm 
350 x 350 x 350 
450 x 420 x 520 
625 x 420 x 520 
800 x 420 x 520 

1200 x 420 x 520

Weight kg 
14 
24 
29 
35 
50

REF 
TRB1 
TRB2 
TRB3 
TRB4 
TRB6

Sump cap ltr 
15 
20 
30 
40 
75

PRICE 
 £216.49  
 £321.30  
 £391.75  
 £451.88  
 £637.45 


